
Grant: B-25-DU-19-0001

IowaGrantee:

Action Plan

No Funding Sources Found

Funding Sources

Narratives

No Narratives Found

Project Summary
Project # Grantee Activity # Activity TitleProject Title Grantee Program

25-DU/Admin Administration 24-ADMIN-001 IEDA - ICF

State Admin 2025 State Admin

25-DU/Housing Housing No activities in this project

25- Infrastructure No activities in this project

25-DU/Planning Planning No activities in this project

9999 Restricted Balance No activities in this project

LOCCS Authorized Amount: $ 134,687,000.00

Reviewed and ApprovedStatus:

Estimated PI/RL Funds: $ 0.00

$ 134,687,000.00Total Budget:

$ 134,687,000.00Grant Award Amount:
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Activities

Project # / 25-DU/Admin / Administration

Grantee Activity Number:

Projected Start Date:

Not Applicable (for Planning/Administration or Unprogrammed
Funds only)

National Objective:

Activity Status:

Projected End Date:

24-ADMIN-001

Activity Type:

02/28/202703/07/2025

Administration Under Way

IEDA - ICFActivity Title:

Project Number:
25-DU/Admin

Project Title:
Administration

$ 136,100.00Total Budget:

$ 0.00Other Funds:
Total Funds: $ 136,100.00

Location Description:

Proposed budgets for organizations carrying out Activity:

Responsible Organization Organization Type Proposed Budget

$ 136,100.00For ProfitICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.

NA
Benefit Report Type:

Project Draw Block Date by HUD:Project Draw Block by HUD:
Not Blocked

Activity Draw Block Date by HUD:Activity Draw Block by HUD:
Not Blocked

Block Drawdown By Grantee:
Not Blocked

     None

Ancillary Activities

Most Impacted and
Distressed Budget: $ 136,100.00
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Activity Description:
Developing a public action plan for the State of Iowa’s 2025 Community Development Block Grant Disaster Recovery (CDBG-
DR) allocation, providing technical assistance on CDBG-DR issues and providing related services including construction
management assistance.

Activity Supporting Documents: None

Environmental Assessment: EXEMPT

Environmental Reviews: None

Activity Attributes

FloodDisaster Type:
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Grantee Activity Number:

Projected Start Date:

Not Applicable (for Planning/Administration or Unprogrammed
Funds only)

National Objective:

Activity Status:

Projected End Date:

State Admin

Activity Type:

08/15/203108/15/2025

Administration Under Way

2025 State AdminActivity Title:

Project Number:
25-DU/Admin

Project Title:
Administration

$ 6,598,250.00Total Budget:

$ 0.00Other Funds:
Total Funds: $ 6,598,250.00

Location Description:

Activity Description:
Funds for administration of the grant, including compliance monitoring, performance tracking, grant reporting and general
administrative activities. 
June 2024 Midwest Flooding
HUD has identified the following MID areas in the State of Iowa: Cherokee County (ZIP code 51012); Clay County; Sioux
County; and Woodbury County (ZIP code 51109). For simplicity, the entirety of each county will be treated as the HUD MID
area.

Proposed budgets for organizations carrying out Activity:

Responsible Organization Organization Type Proposed Budget

$ 6,598,250.00State AgencyIowa Economic Development Authority

NA
Benefit Report Type:

Project Draw Block Date by HUD:Project Draw Block by HUD:
Not Blocked

Activity Draw Block Date by HUD:Activity Draw Block by HUD:
Not Blocked

Block Drawdown By Grantee:
Not Blocked

     None

Ancillary Activities

Most Impacted and
Distressed Budget: $ 6,598,250.00
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Activity Supporting Documents:

IEDA2024_FinalActionPlan_FINAL_072525_EN.pdfDocument

Environmental Assessment: EXEMPT

Environmental Reviews: None

Activity Attributes

FloodDisaster Type:

Action Plan History
Version Date
B-25-DU-19-0001 AP#1 08/22/2025

5

Community Development Systems
Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System (DRGR)


	Title
	Title

